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
12/14/20 11/23/20 Y ‘I';hss Matthew J & LindyMoss Family Trust Grant Deed 507382 507382
08/08/18 08/02/18 Y Moss Family Trust Moss Matthew ] & Linda A Grant Deed 288863 288863
09/28/17 09/26/17 Y Moss Matthew J & LindyMoss Family Trust Grant Deed 401355 401355
A
03/10/17 03/08/17 Y Moss Family Trust Moss Matthew ] & Linda A  Grant Deed 105631 105631
10/09/13 09/11/13 $239,000 ‘I‘&'Ioss Matthew ] & LindyEspinosa G Family Trust Grant Deed 440300 440300
09/04/98 Y Espinosa Guadalupe  Espinosa Guadalupe Grant Deed 379321 379321
rust

Mortgage History

Date Amount Mortgage Lender Mortgage Code
12/14/2020 $190,000 CONVENTIONAL
09/28/2017 %$204,000 Mountain West Fin'l Inc CONVENTIONAL
10/09/2013 $211,500 Mountain West Fin'l Inc CONVENTIONAL
02/08/2002 $30,000 American First Fcu CONVENTIONAL
10/20/1997 $35,000 American First Fcu CONVENTIONAL
03/28/1997 $57,100 North American Mtg Co CONVENTIONAL
04/30/1996 $22,000 PRIVATE PARTY LENDER

09/05/1980 $53,250 CONVENTIONAL
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Comparable Sales (Commercial)
39226 N Shore Drive, Fawnskin, CA 92333

Subject Comp 1 Adj Adj
Status N/A Sold
Address 39226 N Shore Drive 40641 Big Bear Blvd.
City Fawnskin Big Bear Lake
Sale Date N/A 1/15/2021 0 0
Sale Price N/A 420,000 0 0
Doc # 262475 115241 0 0
Commercial
Effective Area 1,200 1,830 -142,800 0
Lot Sq. Ft. 4,000 6,100 -5,000 0
= BT S8 N/A 229.51 0 0
Quality Avg Avg 0 0
Condition Good Avg 100,000 0
Year Built 1980 (Effective) 1980 (Effective) 0 0
The subject property is a single family home with
restaurant. The total effective gross living area
is 2,400 sq. ft. This appraisal will allocate 1,200 This commercial sale is
sq. ft. to the residence and 1,200 sq. ft. to the {located in Big Bear Lake. This
restaurant for a proportion market analysis. The| was the only commercial saie
restaurant is an ongoing concern that is utilized for this part of the
operating only on the weekends due to the | appraisal analysis. This gross
it retirement plans of the owner. Minor building area is 1,830 sq. fi. 0 0
maodification would have to be made to the and represents an average
existing commercial restaurant configuration, but| condition commercial retail
for this analysis in the commercial portion, a building. The condition is
similar commercial property was chosen in Big | average and was utilized as
Bear Lake. The subject property is in good "Old Country Store" a retail
condition with quality modifications and establishment.
additions. The restaurant has no deferred
maintenance.
DOM N/A 120 Days 0 0
Type of Sale N/A Private Lender 0 0
Adj Sale Price N/A 372,200
Adj Sale Price N/A 203.39

Sq. Ft.




Cross Property 360 Property View
40641 Big Bear Boulevard A B & C, Big Bear, CA 92315

TListing | ;
Use PEAD i ide During COVID-18 40641 Big Bear Boulevard A B & C, Big Bear 92315 289 - Big Bear Area
STATUS: Closed LIST CONTRACT DATE: 09/14/20  LISTING ID: Pw20191251 GLOIE TUCE:

PROP TYPE: Commercial Sale
PARCEL #: 0308145100000

$449,000/$420,000 3§

PROP SUB TYPE: Retail

SQFT(SRC): 1,830
QFT LOT: 6,100 (A)
CRES: 0.140

“YEAR ESTABLISHED:
YEAR BUILT: 1976

“(?w ~-SLC: Standard
LEVELS: 1
CURRENT USE:
ACTUAL RENT:
RENT MIN - MAX $/SF/YR:
NUMBER OF UNITS:
ENTRY LEVEL:
- BUILDING STATUS: Existing
Map dals §2022 GocgOCCUPANCY:
""" "BUILDING $/PER SQFT: $220.51
LAND $/PER SQFT:
DAYS ON MARKET: 120
COUNTY: san Bernardino
PARCEL MASTER:
INVEST?: A/C?:Yes
. FENCE?: HEAT?:
| DESCRIPTION |
BUSINESS URL:
| BUILDING DETAILS | | UTILITIES |
FEATURES: OFFICE CLASS: ELECTRICITY:
HEATING: ROOFING: AMPERAGE:
LAUNDRY: None SECURITY: VOLTS:
CLEARANCE: CONSTRUCTION: UTILITIES:
INDUSTRIAL TYPE: LOT: Level WATER: Public
PROBATE AUTHORITY:
| BUSINESS DETAILS |
OWNERSHIP: SPECIAL LICENSES: YEARS CURRENT OWNER:
DAYS / HOURS OPEN: PART TIME EMPLOYEES HOURS OWNER WORKS:
FULLTIME EMPLOYEES: ACTUAL RENT: LEASABLE SQFT:
LEASE EXPIRES: INVENTORY VALUE: MONTHLY NNN:
EQUIPMENT VALUE: i PARKING TOTAL:
| SQUARE FOOTAGE |
CONDO SQFT: INDUSTRIAL SQFT: .
HIGH TECH FLEX SQFT: INDUSTRIAL MIN/MAX: QFFICRSGRL.
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
San Bdne Comm College Bond Actual $229
Bear Valley Measure Q Actual $45
Bear Valley Unified Bond Actual $22
Total OF Special Assessments Actual $1,295
Characteristics
County Land Use: Retail Store Universal Land Use: Retail Trade
Lot Acres: 0.140 Lot Area: 6,100
Building Sg Ft: 1,830 Gross Area: 1,830
Stories: 1.0 Condition: Average
Quality: AVERAGE Water; PUBLIC
Sewer: Public Service Garage Type: Paved
Parking Type: Paved Roof Type: GABLE
Roof Shape: GABLE Construction Type: Wood
Exterior: Wood Siding Foundation: Concrete
Year Bulit: 1976 Effective Year Built: 1976
Building Type: Retail Store Bldg Class: D
Building Comiments: 04/91: # of Bulldings: 1
Own=User;slr=Brokr
*Topo-Level
Last Market Sale
Recording Date: 03/12/2021 Sale Date: 01/15/2021
Sale Price: $420,000 Owner Name: Hall Peter
Seller: Cecil Gary L & Joann



| History |

Llstn{g 1d Address List Agent Current Price Ofd Value  New Value System Entry TStamp Chg By Member 1d .
PW20i9125]1 40641 Big Bear Boulevard Al PCARMODY 420,000 420000 03/14/21 17:00:50 PCARMODY
PW20191251 40641 Big Bear Boulevard Al  PCARMODY 420,000 P S 03/14/21 17:00:50 PCARMODY
PW20191251 40641 Big Bear Boulevard A1  PCARMODY 449,000 u P 03/11/21 10:40:44 PCARMODY
W2019125 40641 Big Bear Boulevard Al PCARMODY 449,000 A u 01/13/21 11:34:33 PCARMODY
PW20191251 40641 Big Bear Boulevard Al PCARMODY 449,000 475000.00 449000  10/23/20 18:36:22 PCARMODY
PW20191251 40641 Big Bear Boulevard A| PCARMODY 475,000 2,5 09/14/20 11:07:05 PCARMODY
PW20191251 40641 Big Bear Boulevard Al PCARMODY 475,000 A 09/14/20 11:07:05 PCARMODY
Sale History from Public Records
Rec. DateSale Date Sale Price Nom. Buyer Name(s) Seller Name(s) Document Type  Document #  Bopk-Page
03/12/21 01/15/21 $420,000 Hall Peter Cecil Gary L & Joann Grant Deed 115241 115241
11/07/08 09/30/08 $360,000 Cecil Gary L & Joann  Buren Daniel H & Margaret Grant Deed 490343 490343
P
02/15/06 06/29/05 Y Meissner Trust Meissner Robert B Grant Deed 110112 110112
03/17/95 $5,000 Buren Daniel H & Cartwright John D & Grant Deed 82150 82150
Margaret P Deborah D
06/16/92 Y Meissner Robert Meissner Robert Grant Deed 253189 253189
04/16/91 $145,000 g:gtc\;\:‘gﬁht John & Pinetree Properties Grant Deed 126868 126868

Mortgage History

Date ; Amaunt Mortgage Lender ) Mortgage Code §
03/18/2021 $420,000 Private Individual PRIVATE PARTY LENDER
03/12/2021 $420,000 Private Individual PRIVATE PARTY LENDER
11/07/2008 $345,000 PRIVATE PARTY LENDER
12/05/2003 $125,000 Private Individual PRIVATE PARTY LENDER
03/17/1995 $102,000 First Mtn Bk CONVENTIONAL

03/17/1995 $25,000 Private Individual PRIVATE PARTY LENDER
12/27/1993 $117,000 Golden Pacific Bk CONVENTIONAL

04/16/1991 $90,605 Lender Seller CONVENTIONAL
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39226 N Shore Dr, Fawnskin, CA 92333-1048, San Bernardino County @ Expired Listing
APN: 0304-134-12-0000  CLIP: 2605534273

Beds Full Baths Half Baths Sale Price Sale Date '
= N/A N/A N/A $230,000 N/A
Bldg Sq Ft Lot Sq Ft Yr Built Type
2,433 4,000 N/A RSTRNT BLDG
mngEH INFORMATION B T
OwnerNarne 5 e | Ortlz Rlchard i Tax Billing -Zip e
Owner Name 2 Orﬂz Barhare ______________________ Tax Billing Zip+4 {Z e
Mail Owner Name Fﬁchard & Barbara Ortlz ) ~ Owner Vesting ; 5 | H Husband!Wire e
TaxBlIIlngAddress 392_26_N_S_I]oreDr e Owner Occupied : 4\2@5" e
__ TaxBilling Clty&state . Fawnskin, CA No Mail Flag ; 1 J
i s
LOCATION INFORMATION }
ZipCode e Location Influence T -
Carrier Route TGNO e e e e e
| Zoning Census et v sl oot 11300 e
Tract Number Topography : FIab’Level B
Schnol District Township Range Sget =
 Gomm Colloge District Code | San Bernardino ViyJd - _Neighborhood Code  ~  osgs0 I
| TAX INFORMATION
AR A0EAIA0000! i - TexAppraisal Area S L
AlernateAPN Lot 228 _
Exemption(s) L } Block : ; o :
~ % Improved LBO% Water Tax Dist ElIgBear e
Tax Area 5718 __ _H_n_a_!?spt__‘lia__x Dist . Ban Bernardlno Cn o )
Legal Description RACT NO 1876 LOTS 238 AND 23
e L e e ey o e T P A A 4
ASSESSMENT & TAX
Asaessment Year 2021 2020 o
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